
27.6.21 23:12 Women's Doubles
Qualification

306 TODOROVIC, Andrea SRB
258 BALINT, Bernadett HUN

236 TOMANOVSKA, Katerina CZE
223 MARCHETTI, Nathalie BEL

309 KUKULKOVA, Tatiana SVK
310 LABOSOVA, Ema SVK

271 RILISKYTE, Kornelija LTU
270 RILISKYTE, Emilija LTU

230 JEGER, Mateja CRO
231 PAVLOVIC, Andrea CRO

286 FINS, Rita POR
287 MATOS, Ines POR

303 TOFANT, Ana SLO
302 STRAZAR, Katarina SLO

279 CARLSEN, Rebekka NOR
280 SKATTET, Rikke NOR

235 MYNAROVA, Karolina CZE
233 BLASKOVA, Zdena CZE

277 MLADENOVA, Biljana MKD
232 MELETIE, Foteini CYP

315 ALTINKAYA, Sibel TUR
257 TOLIOU, Aikaterini GRE

274 GONDERINGER, Tessy LUX
272 BARBOSA, Ariel LUX

263 LAURENTI, Jamila ITA
264 MONFARDINI, Gaia ITA

269 MUSAJEVA, Sabina LAT
268 BOGDANOVA, Baiba LAT

229 ARAPOVIC, Hana CRO
301 OPEKA, Lara SLO

225 KISEL, Darya BLR
319 BRATEYKO, Solomiya UKR

238 HO, Tin-Tin ENG
237 BARDSLEY, Charlotte ENG

243 JAGNENKOVA, Alina EST
276 CHIRIACOVA, Alexandra MDA

314 KALLBERG, Christina SWE
313 JONSSON, Jennifer SWE

256 TERPOU, Elisavet GRE
255 PAPADIMITRIOU, Malamate... GRE

236 K. TOMANOVSKA
223 N. MARCHETTI

3:1 (2  9  -6  5)

309 T. KUKULKOVA
310 E. LABOSOVA

3:1 (-9  10  9  8)

286 R. FINS
287 I. MATOS

3:1 (10  5  -11  7)

303 A. TOFANT
302 K. STRAZAR

3:1 (4  7  -6  7)

235 K. MYNAROVA
233 Z. BLASKOVA

3:1 (-8  10  6  3)

315 S. ALTINKAYA
257 A. TOLIOU

3:1 (8  -12  3  16)

263 J. LAURENTI
264 G. MONFARDINI

3:1 (-8  4  4  4)

225 D. KISEL
319 S. BRATEYKO

3:0 (4  8  4)

238 T. HO
237 C. BARDSLEY

3:2 (6  -15  7  -7  4)

314 C. KALLBERG
313 J. JONSSON

3:1 (7  -6  3  9)



27.6.21 23:12 Women's Doubles
Main Draw

1. Round 2. Round 3. Round Semifinal Final

308 BALAZOVA, Barbora SVK
234 MATELOVA, Hana CZE

226 TRIGOLOS, Daria BLR
224 BARAVOK, Katsiar... BLR

286 FINS, Rita POR
287 MATOS, Ines POR

253 SOLJA, Petrissa GER
252 SHAN, Xiaona GER

222 LUNG, Lisa BEL
221 DEGRAEF, Margo BEL

261 PERGEL, Szandra HUN
259 IMRE, Leila HUN

236 TOMANOVSKA, Ka... CZE
223 MARCHETTI, Nath... BEL

275 NI, Xia Lian LUX
273 DE NUTTE, Sarah LUX

266 VIVARELLI, Debora ITA
265 PICCOLIN, Giorgia ITA

309 KUKULKOVA, Tati... SVK
310 LABOSOVA, Ema SVK

295 SZOCS, Bernadette ROU
291 DIACONU, Adina ROU

317 YILMAZ, Ozge TUR
316 HARAC, Ece TUR

284 WEGRZYN, Anna POL
285 WEGRZYN, Katarz... POL

235 MYNAROVA, Karoli... CZE
233 BLASKOVA, Zdena CZE

225 KISEL, Darya BLR
319 BRATEYKO, Solom... UKR

245 LOEUILLETTE, Sté... FRA
248 YUAN, Jia Nan FRA

304 LUPULESKU, Izab... SRB
305 SURJAN, Sabina SRB

244 CHASSELIN, Pauline FRA
247 PAVADE, Prithika FRA

303 TOFANT, Ana SLO
302 STRAZAR, Katarina SLO

320 GAPONOVA, Ganna UKR
318 BILENKO, Tetyana UKR

228 YOVKOVA, Maria BUL
227 TRIFONOVA, Polina BUL

314 KALLBERG, Christi... SWE
313 JONSSON, Jennifer SWE

315 ALTINKAYA, Sibel TUR
257 TOLIOU, Aikaterini GRE

290 YU, Fu POR
289 SHAO, Jieni POR

294 SAMARA, Elizabeta ROU
293 MONTEIRO DODE... ROU

263 LAURENTI, Jamila ITA
264 MONFARDINI, Gaia ITA

238 HO, Tin-Tin ENG
237 BARDSLEY, Charlo... ENG

251 MITTELHAM, Nina GER
254 WINTER, Sabine GER

312 BERGSTRÖM, Linda SWE
311 BERGAND, Filippa SWE

218 MISCHEK, Karoline AUT
217 LIU, Yuan AUT

278 EERLAND, Britt NED
262 POTA, Georgina HUN

283 PARTYKA, Natalia POL
281 BAJOR, Natalia POL

308 B. BALAZOVA
234 H. MATELOVA

3:2 (-5  -10  2  7  8)

253 P. SOLJA
252 X. SHAN

3:0 (3  6  5)

261 S. PERGEL
259 L. IMRE

3:0 (7  9  3)

275 X. NI
273 S. DE NUTTE

3:1 (8  6  -7  12)

309 T. KUKULKO...
310 E. LABOSOVA

3:1 (-5  9  10  9)

317 O. YILMAZ
316 E. HARAC

3:0 (10  10  7)

284 A. WEGRZYN
285 K. WEGRZYN

3:0 (8  9  10)

245 S. LOEUILLE...
248 J. YUAN

3:0 (9  6  7)

244 P. CHASSELIN
247 P. PAVADE

3:1 (-7  9  9  7)

320 G. GAPONO...
318 T. BILENKO

3:0 (6  3  12)

314 C. KALLBERG
313 J. JONSSON

3:0 (4  9  9)

290 F. YU
289 J. SHAO

3:2 (-9  9  -8  8  7)

294 E. SAMARA
293 D. MONTEIR...

3:1 (-10  13  6  3)

251 N. MITTELH...
254 S. WINTER

3:0 (4  8  8)

312 L. BERGSTR...
311 F. BERGAND

3:0 (3  7  10)

278 B. EERLAND
262 G. POTA

3:1 (10  -9  9  9)

253 P. SOLJA
252 X. SHAN

3:0 (4  7  4)

275 X. NI
273 S. DE NUTTE

3:1 (2  -9  4  5)

309 T. KUKULKO...
310 E. LABOSOVA

3:1 (4  -4  11  8)

245 S. LOEUILLE...
248 J. YUAN

3:0 (5  10  5)

320 G. GAPONO...
318 T. BILENKO

3:1 (6  10  -10  8)

290 F. YU
289 J. SHAO

3:1 (6  -6  4  4)

251 N. MITTELH...
254 S. WINTER

3:1 (7  -7  7  6)

278 B. EERLAND
262 G. POTA

3:1 (-7  8  9  7)

253 P. SOLJA
252 X. SHAN

3:2 (-11  4  -9  5  5)

245 S. LOEUILLE...
248 J. YUAN

3:0 (7  6  4)

320 G. GAPONO...
318 T. BILENKO

3:0 (5  7  9)

251 N. MITTELH...
254 S. WINTER

3:0 (w/o)

253 P. SOLJA
252 X. SHAN

3:1 (-7  9  8  6)

251 N. MITTELH...
254 S. WINTER

3:1 (-10  6  7  8)

253 P. SOLJA
252 X. SHAN

3:2 (-7  7  -10  8  8)
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